Graco Inc. P.O. Box 1441 Minneapolis, MN 55440-1441
Copyright 2002, Graco Inc. is registered to I.S. EN ISO 9001
Instructions/Parts List
Orion™ Piston Pumps
and Spray Packages
Important Safety Instructions                                                                        309512 rev. C
Read all warnings and instructions in this manual.
Save these instructions.

Model Information
Bare Pumps
Key to Pump Model Designation
* BSPP stands for British Standard Pipe Parallel Thread
npt stands for National Pipe Taper Thread
Spray Packages
When ordering a package, order Gun/Siphon Hose kit separately. See pages 32 and 33 for part numbers.
Related Manuals
This manual is available in the following languages:
Pump
Part No.
Thread
Type
Pump
Ratio
Pump Model
(see key
below)
Air Motor
diameter in. (mm)
Displacement Pump
Volume per Stroke
Maximum Air
Input Pressure
psi (bar, MPa)
Maximum Fluid
Working Pressure
psi (bar, MPa)
245934 BSPP 28:1 028.050.BSPP 6.30 (D160) 1.7 oz. (50 cc) 116 (8, 0.8) 3248 (224, 22.4)
245935 BSPP 15:1 015.085.BSPP 6.30 (D160) 2.8 oz. (85 cc) 116 (8, 0.8) 1740 (120, 12.0)
234084 npt 15:1 015.085.npt 6.30 (D160) 2.8 oz. (85 cc) 116 (8, 0.8) 1740 (120, 12.0)
234085 npt 28:1 028.050.npt 6.30 (D160) 1.7 oz. (50 cc) 116 (8, 0.8) 3248 (224, 22.4)
015 050 BSPP
Pressure Ratio 015 = 15:1
Volume per Stroke, in cc
Thread Type*
Sprayer
Part No.
Series Ratio
Sprayer Includes: Mounting Configuration:
Maximum Air
Input Pressure
MPa, (bar, psi)
Maximum Fluid
Working
Pressure
MPa, (bar, psi)
Pump
Model
Thread
Type
Air
Controls
Fluid
Filter
Wall
Bracket
Cart
234087 A 15:1 015.085 npt ✔ ✔ ✔ 0.8, (8, 116) 12.0, (120, 1740)
234089 A 28:1 028.050 npt ✔ ✔ ✔ 0.8, (8, 116) 22.4, (224, 3248)
234091 A 15:1 015.085 npt ✔ ✔ ✔ 0.8, (8, 116) 12.0, (120, 1740)
234093 A 28:1 028.050 npt ✔ ✔ ✔ 0.8, (8, 116) 22.4, (224, 3248)
Manual Language Manual Language
309512 English 309671 German
309669 Spanish 309672 Swedish
309670 French 309673 Italian
Warnings
4 309512
Warnings
allation